
 
17911 MAIN STREET, DUMFRIES, VA 22026: (703) 496-4300 

 
 
          CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT (CNA) PROGRAM  

 
 

SCHEDULE FOR 2017-2018 CLASSES 
 
 
 
 
1st Session Start Date: April 3 to May 5, 2017 (Mon, Tue, Thurs & Fri: 9am – 4pm) 
 
 
 
 
Clinical: May 8 to May 15 (Mon, Tue, Weds, Thurs, Fri & Sat) 
 
 
 
2nd Session Start Date: May 8 to June 9, 2017 (Mon, Tue, Thurs & Fri: 9am – 4pm) 
 
 
 
Clinical: June 12 to June 17 (Mon, Tue, Weds, Thurs, Fri & Sat) 
 
 
 
Very Affordable Tuition Fee (Including Books): $750.00 

http://evereadytrainingcenter.com/
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          CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT (CNA) PROGRAM  

 
 

SCHEDULE FOR 2017-2018 CLASSES 
 
 
 
 
3rd Session Start Date: June 12 to July 7, 2017 (Mon, Tue, Thurs & Fri: 9am – 4pm) 
 
 
 
 
Clinical: July 10 to July 15 (Mon, Tue, Weds, Thurs, Fri & Sat) 
 
 
 
4th Session Start Date: July 10 to Aug 11, 2017 (Mon, Tue, Thurs & Fri: 9am – 4pm) 
 
 
 
Clinical: Aug 14 to Aug 19 (Mon, Tue, Weds, Thurs, Fri & Sat) 
 
 
 
Very Affordable Tuition Fee (Including Books): $750.00 

http://evereadytrainingcenter.com/


 

 
17911 MAIN STREET, DUMFRIES, VA 22026: (703) 496-4300 

 
 
          CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT (CNA) PROGRAM  

 
 

SCHEDULE FOR 2017-2018 CLASSES 
 
 
 
 
5th Session Start Date: Aug 14 to Sept 15, 2017 (Mon, Tue, Thurs & Fri: 9am – 4pm) 
 
 
 
 
Clinical: Sept 18 to Sept 23 (Mon, Tue, Weds, Thurs, Fri & Sat) 
 
 
6th Session Start Date: Sept 18 to Oct 20, 2017 (Mon, Tue, Thurs & Fri: 9am – 4pm) 
 
 
 
Clinical: Oct 23 to Oct 28 (Mon, Tue, Weds, Thurs, Fri & Sat) 
 
 
 
Very Affordable Tuition Fee (Including Books): $750.00 

http://evereadytrainingcenter.com/


 
 

 
17911 MAIN STREET, DUMFRIES, VA 22026: (703) 496-4300 

 
 
          CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT (CNA) PROGRAM  

 
 

SCHEDULE FOR 2017-2018 CLASSES 
 
 
 
 
7th Session Start Date: Oct 23 to Nov 24, 2017 (Mon, Tue, Thurs & Fri: 9am – 4pm) 
 
 
 
 
Clinical: Nov 27 to Dec 2 (Mon, Tue, Weds, Thurs, Fri & Sat) 
 
 
8th Session Start Date: Nov 27 to Dec 29, 2017 (Mon, Tue, Thurs & Fri: 9am – 4pm) 
 
 
 
Clinical: Jan 2 to Jan 8, 2018 (Mon, Tue, Weds, Thurs, Fri & Sat) 
 
 
Very Affordable Tuition Fee (Including Books): $750.00 

http://evereadytrainingcenter.com/

